Mnneneannanannm G2

ITEM PART NO. PART NAME / DESCRIPTION NOS. [ ITEM PART NO. PART NAME / DESCRIPTION NOS.
1 W12720 MANHOLE COVER 4-STUD COMPLETE 1]22 W02270BLK  [DRAIN PLUG END CAP 40MM BLACK 1
2 621621 PRESSURE_GAUGE DRY 600KPA/90PSI BOTTOM MOUNT 1 | 23 W02267 DRAIN PLUG O RING 40MM 1
3 w1227 HEX NUT M16 4 | 24 W02269BLK _ [DRAIN PLUG BODY 40MM BLACK 1
4 wi2126 WASHER M16 S/S304 g8 | 25 W02213 D-RING 40MM B/U EPDM 1
5 6209430 LID YOKE LACRON 2 | 26 WOR111PP LATERAL 75MM PP 1
6 w12324 HEX_THIN NUT 4 | 27 \wo2158PP ATERAL END CAP SCREW PP 1
7 W12723 O-RING MANHOLE COVER OVAL 4-STUD W'CO 1| 28 W02271BLK __ [BULKHEAD LOCK NUT 40MM 1
8 wi12724 S/S SCREW 1’BSW_MALE 1/4’BSP_FEMALE THRD 1 |29 W02268 GASKET B/HEAD 40MM 1
9 wi2722 MANHOLE COVER OVAL 4-STUD WATERCO 1 |30 W02272BLK [ BULKHEAD BODY 40MM 1
10 W12301 O-RING_BS113 4 [31 W04058BLK | DRAIN PLUG 40MM COMPLETE 1
11 wi2125 HEX BOLT N16X120MM 4 60 CFOR 1200 & 14000
1 W02553BLK_[B/U LOCK NUT 80MM_LSMDT1200] 2|32 W12909 BOLT 3/4°BSW X 55" THRD S0MM SS304 72 (FOR 1600)
12221009 B/U LOCK NUT 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/1800] 2 90 (FOR 180>
W022855BLK__ | B/U PLAIN END S80MM_LSMDT1200] 2 120 CFOR 1200 & 14000
13 12221011 B/U _PLAIN END 100MM _CSMDT1400/1600/1800] 2|33 W12539 WASHER M20X40MMX3MM FLAT S/S304 144 (FOR 1600>
W02249 O-RING FOR UNION 80MM_LSMDT1200] 2 180 CFOR_1800)
14 W02553 O-RING FOR UNION 100MM_[SMDT1400/1600/1800] 2 60 CFOR 1200 & 14005
s W02254B BULKHEAD LOCK NUT 80MM [SMDT1200] 2 |34 we2422 SPRING WASHER M20 72 (FOR_1600)
12221006 BULKHEAD LOCK NUT 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/1800] 2 90 (FOR 1800
6 W02250 GASKET BULKHEAD 80MM_[SMDT1200] 2 60 CFOR 1200 & 14000
W02539 GASKET BULKHEAD 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/18001] 2|35 w12910 NUT HEX 3/4’BSW SS304 72 CFOR _1600)
17 W02252B BULKHEAD BODY 80MM [SMDT1200] 2 90 (FOR 1800>
12221007 BULKHEAD BODY 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/18003 2
634080BLK | HALF UNION 80MM [SMDT1200] 2
18 6340801 HALF UNION 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/18001 2 S M DT1 ZOO / 1 4OO / 1 6OO / 1 8OO
19 W02066 FUNNEL FOR SIDE MOUNT FILTERS ¢80 &100MM> 4
20 w02289 AIR RELIEF TUBE SCREEN 1 — S PAR E
21 85251 GULFSTREAM PLUG 2
GENERAL TOLERANCES Supersedes— 0K FOR PRODUCTION| |DATE|
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED(DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS) Superseded by— WA TERC |:|
0. T012 2010153 TO 228 $0.45 ENGINEERING SDN BHI
13 TO 38 +0.14 1229 TO 330 +0.80|prn | LFS |pate |23-10-12
39 TO 88  +0.21(330 TO 457 £1.15 Qe &P fl
89 TO 152  +0.28 S . . ype ar
cale |1:1 [Proj. |WL
PRINT DISTRIBUTION MACHINE SYMBOL [ check [LFs | App SPARE PARTS
Production Spare Parts Clean @) SMDT FILTER
- Matl.
Inspection Purchase
1. | 231012 INITIAL RELEASE PT [y :h " cog | Rouah M/C M
etho SSemMPY [ Fine M/C vy FRP TANK Drg.N WFE—-0340
NO| Date | Change App | Accounts Service Dept| grind \A A4




